
Förbundsmästerskap i ställningar        
Stålboda 2018-08-18               

                

Öppet               

                
1 Lennart Tibblin Sth Central 47 49 47 143  47 43 90  78 311  Guld 

2 Stefan Lundquist Ununge 48 47 44 139  49 45 94  72 305  Silver 

3 Mikael Nilsson Bromma Solna 46 47 41 134  49 37 86  76 296   Brons 

4 Roger Hjälström Ununge 44 49 35 128  48 35 83  78 289     

                 

Veteraner                
1 Lars G Lundquist Ununge 49 47 46 142  47 47 94  91 327  Guld 

2 Sture Tibblin Sth Central 47 49 47 143  47 45 92  90 325   Silver 

3 Jan Halling Sth Central 48 47 43 138  50 47 97  87 322  Brons 

4 Lennart Pree Sth Amatör 48 48 47 143  47 44 91  87 321   
5 Margaretha Ottosson Bropmma Solna 48 48 41 137  47 48 95  86 318   

 Tore Bjurvén Lidingö 46 48 44 138  48 45 93  83 314   

 Ulf Ingmansson Bromma Solna 46 47 45 138  46 48 94  82 314   

 Åke Arbrink Rosersberg 49 49 42 140  50 38 88  85 313   

                 

                

Juniorer               

 

inget mästerskap 
 
 
                

                
Grundomgång:       Prisp 

Klass G Elit        
1 Lennart Tibblin Sth Central 47 49 47  143 80:- 

2 Stefan Lundquist Ununge 48 47 44  139  

         
Klass G 4        
1 Mikael Nilsson Bromma Solna 46 47 41  134 80:- 

2 Roger Hjälström Ununge 44 49 35  128  

         
Klass G 55        
1 Ulf Ingmansson Bromma Solna 46 47 45  138 60:- 

2 Jan Halling Sth Central 48 47 43   138 60:- 

3 Margaretha Ottosson Bromma Solna 48 48 41  137  

         
Klass G 65        
1 Sture Tibblin Sth Central 47 49 47  143 100:- 

2 Lennart Pree Sth Amatör 48 48 47  143 100:- 

3 Lars G Lundquist Ununge 49 47 46  142  
4 Åke Arbrink Rosersberg 49 49 42  140  
5 Tore Bjurvén Lidingö 46 48 44  138  

         
Klass G Vet Ligg        
1 Lasse Oppegaard Sth Central 48 46 47  141 110:- 

2 Stanislaw Brosowski Bromma Solna 46 48 45  139 50:- 

3 Urban Fjällström Rosersberg 48 45 45  138  
4 Lars E Isaksson Sth Skarp 46 44 42  132  

         

         
Enkelserie:        



Klass G Elit        
1 Stefan Lundquist Ununge 49 45    94 40:- 

2 Lennart Tibblin Sth Central 47 43    90   

         
Klass G 4        
1 Mikael Nilsson Bromma Solna 49 37    86 40:- 

2 Roger Hjälström Ununge 48 35    83  

         
Klass G 55        
1 Jan Halling Sth Central 50 47     97 60:- 

2 Margaretha Ottosson Bromma Solna 47 48    95   

3 Ulf Ingmansson Bromma Solna 46 48    94  

         
Klass G 65        
1 Lars G Lundquist Ununge 47 47    94 65:- 

2 Tore Bjurvén Lidingö 48 45    93 35:- 

3 Sture Tibblin Sth Central 47 45    92  
4 Lennart Pree Sth Amatör 47 44    91  
5 Åke Arbrink Rosersberg 50 38    88  

         
Klass G Vet Ligg        
1 Lasse Oppegaard Sth Central 46 48    94 55:- 

2 Stanislaw Brosowski Bromma Solna 44 45    89 25:- 

3 Urban Fjällström Rosersberg 46 43    89  
4 Lars E Isaksson Sth Skarp 41 42    83  

 

 

 

 

Lagtävling     Prisp 

1 Sth Central  286  180:- 

 Lennart Tibblin 143    

 Sture Tibblin 143    

      
2 Ununge  281   

 Lars G Lundquist 142    

 Stefan Lundquist 139    

      
3 Bromma Solna  275   

 Ulf Ingmansson 138    

 Margaretha Ottosson 137    
 


